Load Controllers
Up to 200 Amps • Form X
Magnetic Latching
Contact Arrangement ...........................SPST (1 Form X)
Weight...............................................................15 oz max.
Contact Ratings (Note 1):
Resistive..................Up to 200 Amps @ 28 VDC or
115/208V 400 Hz

• Unless otherwise specified, all tests made at nominal
coil voltages, @ 25oC.
• For special coil variations, switching configurations,
terminals styles and mounting types, consult the
factory.
• Unless otherwise specified, tolerances on decimal
dimensions are ± .010".
• Specifications contained herein are subject to change
without notice.
Catalog
Number
Continuous
Ampere Contact
Rating Thread "B" Dimension "A"
700LC-5 5 10-32 UNF .500
700LC-7.5 7.5 10-32 UNF .500
700LC-10 10 10-32 UNF .500
700LC-15 15 10-32 UNF .500
700LC-20 20 10-32 UNF .500
700LC-25 25 10-32 UNF .500
700LC-35 35 1/4-28 UNF .610
700LC-40 40 1/4-28 UNF .610
700LC-50 50 1/4-28 UNF .610
700LC-60 60 1/4-28 UNF .610
700LC-75 75 1/4-28 UNF .610
700LC-100 100 1/4-28 UNF .610
700LC-125 125 1/4-28 UNF .610
700LC-150 150 1/4-28 UNF .610
700LC-175 175 1/4-28 UNF .610
700LC-200 200 1/4-28 UNF .610
OVERALL DIMENSIONS SELECTION TABLE
SCHEMATIC TYPICAL WIRING DIAGRAM
GENERAL NOTES
2